
6%   P2O5       30%   Ca        8%   C

Trace Minerals: Boron, Cobalt, Iron, 
Manganese, Molybdenum, Silica, Zinc

215.6

94.3 96.1

230.4

99.0 107.3

100 Nut In-Shell Wt. (g) # Kernel Kernel Wt. (g)

Soil Analysis

pH EC OM Ca Ca NO3-N PO4-P K

Regen+ 5.4 0.3 2.7 54 1661 9.0 86.1 239

Standard 5.6 0.1 2.5 53 1566 6.9 81.9 183

Creekside Farms Hazelnut Trial 2024
				              Application
	

				          Tissue Analysis

N P K

Regen+ 2.72 0.18 0.68

Standard 2.39 0.16 0.60

Optimal

Medium

Low

Defects

Quality

Flocculated SoilDispersed Soil

Sizing

Yield

5.67

3.00

11.67

1.00
2.00

1.00

# Blanks # Shrivel # Moldy

7.7

11.7

0.7

5.0

1.5
0.0

# Brown Center # Insect # Twins

Rhizo Life Regen+ was 
applied to optimize 

base saturation ratios 
in the soil on April 8th 

2024 at 400 lbs/A.

5118

4492

5556

4963

Yield Green Yield Dry/Clean

ln
-S

he
ll 

(lb
s/

a)

2.3	        39.3	             58.3

0	        50.5               39.5

Standard

ON HAZELNUTS

Standard
VS

Standard

Standard

30% Ca, Holds Ca in the Root Zone

Increases Soil Aerobic Zone

Allows H2O to Infiltrate

Biology Thrives

Strategic blend of minerals and 
organic ingredients designed to 
create a soil environment where 
biology can thrive, nutrients can 
mobilize and soil tie-up issues 
remediate.

Increases NPK Utilization

Dry granulated

230.4


